Features & Benefits
• Exceptional stability for high pH and
high-temperature applications
• Versatile performance across a wide range of
operating conditions for selective separation of acids,
bases, neutrals, and zwitterions
• Established Fused-Core® technology for
enhanced separation speed and maximum

Lot 5
Lot 6
Ordering Information
Length
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) Part Number Description
50 x 1.5 70012-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 5 cm x 1.5 mm I.D.
100 x 1.5 70013-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 10 cm x 1.5 mm I.D.
150 x 1.5 70014-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 15 cm x 1.5 mm I.D.
50 x 2.1 70015-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 5 cm x 2.1 mm I.D.
100 x 2.1 70016-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 10 cm x 2.1 mm I.D.
150 x 2.1 70017-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 15 cm x 2.1 mm I.D.
50 x 3.0 70018-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 5 cm x 3.0 mm I.D.
100 x 3.0 70019-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 10 cm x 3.0 mm I.D.
150 x 3.0 70020-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 15 cm x 3.0 mm I.D.
50 x 4.6 70021-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 5 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.
100 x 4.6 70022-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 10 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.
150 x 4.6 70023-U Ascentis® Express 120 Å C18 pH+, 2.7 µm, 15 cm x 4.6 mm I.D.